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Area

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

PRODS

MBF

SAWLOG

MBF

POLES

LF 

PULP

MBF

PULP

TON

PRODS

PIECE

PRODS

CD

SAWLOG

TON
Total

PRODS

TON

$10,807

 433

$0

 0

$24,953

 3,707

$6,539,834
10

Priest Lake $6,448,408

 24,263  354

$1,850$0

 0  0

$0$40,565

 5,192

$13,250

 6,625

$493

 45

$0

 0

$7,867

 787

$11,386,457
20

Pend Oreille $11,313,245

 37,922  466

$2,330$0

 0  0

$0$59,019

 7,647

$3,503

 1,752

$558

 11

$0

 0

$3,050

 305

$1,750,968
22

Mica $1,745,137

 6,517  347

$1,735$0

 0  0

$0$431

 53

$57

 28

$157,393

 1,189

$0

 0

$38,045

 2,810

$16,638,713
30

St. Joe $16,358,905

 53,027  504

$3,420$1,666

 167  270

$353$78,932

 7,395

$0

 0

$156,176

 1,171

$0

 0

$18,973

 1,912

$18,556,299
40

Clearwater $18,376,100

 55,296  475

$4,750$0

 0  550

$300$0

 0

$0

 0

$46,277

 238

$0

 0

$36,611

 2,527

$9,105,427
41

Ponderosa $9,017,336

 27,123  507

$2,535$0

 0  2,202

$290$2,378

 216

$0

 0

$39,355

 402

$0

 0

$76,074

 7,607

$4,853,163
42

Maggie Creek $4,572,017

 16,618  255

$2,655$0

 0  0

$0$163,062

 6,044

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$616

 62

$3,742,238
50

Payette Lakes $2,084,551

 11,943  748

$3,740$5,927

 506  0

$0$1,647,404

 56,831

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$951

 95

$2,366,097
60

Southwest $1,404,571

 11,500  377

$1,885$6,250

 1,177  0

$0$952,440

 19,138

$0

 0
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Area

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

PRODS

MBF

SAWLOG

MBF

POLES

LF 

PULP

MBF

PULP

TON

PRODS

PIECE

PRODS

CD

SAWLOG

TON
Total

PRODS

TON

$200

 20

$0

 0

$0

 0

$910,557
80

Eastern $16,700

 265  850

$4,000$1,300

 650  410

$928$887,429

 56,114

$0

 0

$75,849,753

 0

$0

 19,812

$207,141

 244,474

$71,336,970
MBF, LF, Ton

Totals 

MBF Convert

Totals *
 244,474 0  19,812 300,829

*MBF Convert Totals includes LF, TON and CD values converted to MBF equivalent. PRODS/TON and PRODS/PIECE totals are not included in the calculated Total for MBF 

Convert Totals.

 3,509

$411,259

 3,509

 4,883

$28,900$15,143

 2,500

$1,870

 3,432 158,629

$3,831,659

 8,405

$16,810

 29,053  1,539  2,442


