Page 1 of 2

Run Date: 12/6/2022 Agency: Department of Lands

12 - HARVEST MEASURE & VALUE BY AREA 7/1/2021 TO 6/30/2022

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

		POLES	SAWLOG	SAWLOG	PULP	PULP	PRODS	PRODS	PRODS	PRODS
Area	Total	LF	MBF	TON	MBF	TON	MBF	TON	CD	PIECE
10		0	24,263	5,192	3,707	6,625	433	0	354	0
Priest Lake	\$6,539,834	\$0	\$6,448,408	\$40,565	\$24,953	\$13,250	\$10,807	\$0	\$1,850	\$0
20		0	37,922	7,647	787	1,752	45	0	466	0
Pend Oreille	\$11,386,457	\$0	\$11,313,245	\$59,019	\$7,867	\$3,503	\$493	\$0	\$2,330	\$0
22		0	6,517	53	305	28	11	0	347	0
Mica	\$1,750,968	\$0	\$1,745,137	\$431	\$3,050	\$57	\$558	\$0	\$1,735	\$0
30		0	53,027	7,395	2,810	0	1,189	167	504	270
St. Joe	\$16,638,713	\$0	\$16,358,905	\$78,932	\$38,045	\$0	\$157,393	\$1,666	\$3,420	\$353
40		0	55,296	0	1,912	0	1,171	0	475	550
Clearwater	\$18,556,299	\$0	\$18,376,100	\$0	\$18,973	\$0	\$156,176	\$0	\$4,750	\$300
44		0	27,123	216	2,527	0	238	0	507	2 202
41 Ponderosa	\$9,105,427	0 \$0	\$9,017,336	\$2,378	2,52 <i>1</i> \$36,611	0 \$0	236 \$46,277	0 \$0	\$2,535	2,202 \$290
Poliuerosa	ψ3,100,421	ΨΟ	ψ5,017,000	Ψ2,070	ψου,στι	ΨΟ	Ψ+0,211	ΨΟ	Ψ2,000	ΨΣΟΟ
42		0	16,618	6,044	7,607	0	402	0	255	0
Maggie Creek	\$4,853,163	\$0	\$4,572,017	\$163,062	\$76,074	\$0	\$39,355	\$0	\$2,655	\$0
50		0	11,943	56,831	62	0	0	506	748	0
Payette Lakes	\$3,742,238	\$0	\$2,084,551	\$1,647,404	\$616	\$0	\$0	\$5,927	\$3,740	\$0
-										
60		0	11,500	19,138	95	0	0	1,177	377	0
Southwest	\$2,366,097	\$0	\$1,404,571	\$952,440	\$951	\$0	\$0	\$6,250	\$1,885	\$0

Run Date: 12/6/2022 Agency: Department of Lands

12 - HARVEST MEASURE & VALUE BY AREA 7/1/2021 TO 6/30/2022

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

Area	Total	POLES LF	SAWLOG MBF	SAWLOG TON	PULP MBF	PULP TON	PRODS MBF	PRODS TON	PRODS CD	PRODS PIECE
80	\$910,557	0	265	56,114	0	0	20	650	850	410
Eastern		\$0	\$16,700	\$887,429	\$0	\$0	\$200	\$1,300	\$4,000	\$928
MBF, LF, Ton	\$75,849,753	0	244,474	158,629	19,812	8,405	3,509	2,500	4,883	3,432
Totals		\$0	\$71,336,970	\$3,831,659	\$207,141	\$16,810	\$411,259	\$15,143	\$28,900	\$1,870
MBF Convert Totals *	300,829	0	244,474	29,053	19,812	1,539	3,509		2,442	

^{*}MBF Convert Totals includes LF, TON and CD values converted to MBF equivalent. PRODS/TON and PRODS/PIECE totals are not included in the calculated Total for MBF Convert Totals.